For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name

Allegan - 1
Plainwell HS
Berrien - 1

Andrews Academy
St. Joseph HS
Charlevoix - 1
Beaver Island Community Sch
Genesee - 2
Flushing HS
Grand Traverse - 2
Traverse City Central HS
Traverse City West HS
Kent - 1
Forest Hills Eastern HS
Grand Rapids Chrstn HS
Northview HS
Macomb - 2
Chippewa Valley HS
Math/Science Centers - 3
Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.

Deepti A, Troy HS

William D, Troy HS

Akshu E, International Academy
Nicholas F, Detroit Country Day Sch
Akul G, Troy HS

Henry ], Detroit Country Day Sch
Michael L, Troy HS

River L, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Deepti A - Troy HS

Henry ] - Detroit Country Day Sch
Michael L - Troy HS

Jason Z - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
William D - Troy HS

Benjamin S - Troy HS

Benjamin W - Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci

Himani Y - Detroit Country Day Sch
Akshu E - International Academy
Nicholas F - Detroit Country Day Sch
Akul G - Troy HS

Steven F - Detroit Country Day Sch
Ruthesh T - Troy HS

Matthew B - Troy HS

Ryan C - Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Jieming G - International Academy

Devin H - Troy HS
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MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

JANUARY 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Lakeshore HS
Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Ocdkland - 4
Bishop Foley Cath. HS
Detroit Country Day Sch
International Academy
Marian HS
Novi High School
Seaholm High School
South Lyon East HS
Troy Athens HS
Troy HS

Washtenaw - 2
Central Academy

Wayne - 2
Dearborn Math/Sci. Center
Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Trenton High School
Western International HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Eric M, Novi High School

Houchao P, Detroit Country Day Sch
Ashrita R, Detroit Country Day Sch
Levi S, Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Benjamin S, Troy HS

Rahul T, Detroit Country Day Sch

Benjamin W, Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci

Jason Z, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
19
19
19
19

Om J - International Academy

Timothy M - Troy HS

Ian P - Seaholm High School

William Z - International Academy
Dyllon D - Flushing HS

Matt G - Traverse City Central HS
Alexander A - Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
Riya D - Troy HS

Brendan G - Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
Guanlin L - Novi High School

Naveen N - Troy HS

Aryan P - Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
John A - Seaholm High School

Tanay D - International Academy
Ashley M - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Turner P - St. Joseph HS

19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
25 20 30 27 102

22 15
28 20

30 24

26 22

26 16
23 11

21 16
30 28

24 24

20 13
23 17

16
30

30
29

27
20
14
20
30

15

22
26

25 78
24 102
30 114
22 99

13
25 94
19 73
5 34
17 74
30 118

63
17 72
17 83



Troy HS

Detroit Country Day Sch
Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
International Academy
Novi High School
Traverse City Central HS
Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Lakeshore HS

St. Joseph HS

Troy Athens HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

118
114
102
102
99
94
88
83
78
75
74

Seaholm High School
Dearborn Math/Sci. Center
Flushing HS

Central Academy
Chippewa Valley HS

Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.

Andrews Academy

Traverse City West HS

Grand Rapids Chrstn HS
Beaver Island Community Sch

Forest Hills Eastern HS

73
72
69
63
63
62
61
58
46
43
39



